
 

 

 
 

2015 Calendar 

 

January 

 

Meeting Monday January 12, 2015 

February 

 

Meeting Monday February 9, 2015 

March 

 

Meeting Monday March 9, 2015 

April 

 

Meeting Monday April 13, 2015 

May 

 

Annual Banquet Monday May 4, 2015 

June 

 

Meeting Monday June 6, 2015 

Picnic and X-Mas Open House Planning 

July 

 

St. Henry Picnic  July 3rd, 4th and 5th (No Meeting) 

August 

 

No Meeting 

September 

 

Meeting Monday September 14, 2015 

October 

 

Meeting Monday October 19, 2015 

November 

 

Meeting Monday November 9, 2015 (Nomination of 2015 Officers) 

December 

 

Meeting Monday December 7, 2015 (Election of 2015 Officers) 

 


